NVOICE &

23090026

11/17/2025

TAX SUMMARY

BILL TO

DATI

11/17/2025

fp)

SERVICE

(

1 Sales

GAS PERMIT

P}r‘f\TE
GST @ 5%
PST @ 6%

TOTAL DUE DUE DATE

$5,175.00 12/17/2025

DESCRIPTION

Coleman 77,000 BTU S
Mobile Home Furnace,

installed and

converted to propane.
Manufacturer warranty

only after move.

Should be checked

after unit is

transported. AC not

tested.

Gas Permit 95356640 E
SUBTOTAL
GST @ 5%
PST @ 6%
TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

225.00
270.00

4,500.00

180.00

4,500.0

0

180.00

4,680.00
225.00
270.00
5,175.00

a

0



