



INIVOIOE #	The state of the s			
INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	ENCLOSED
22000000	444710000			
23090026	11/17/2025	\$5,175.00	12/17/2025	

DATE	SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/17/2025	1 Sales	Coleman 77,000 BTU Mobile Home Furnace, installed and converted to propane. Manufacturer warranty only after move. Should be checked after unit is transported. AC not tested.	S		4,500.00	4,500.00
	GAS PERMIT	Gas Permit 95356640	Е		180.00	180.00

 SUBTOTAL
 4,680.00

 GST @ 5%
 225.00

 PST @ 6%
 270.00

 TOTAL
 5,175.00

 BALANCE DUE
 \$5,175.00

TAX SUMMARY

NET	TAX	RATE
4,500.00	225.00	GST @ 5%
4,500.00	270.00	PST @ 6%